2012 PERFORMING AND VISUAL ARTS COLLEGE FAIRS

Each fall Oberlin Conservatory pérticipates in college fairs held at various
locations throughout the country. If you live near one of the college fairs listed
below, be sure to visit an Oberlin admissions representative on the scheduled fair
date. The admissions representative will answer any questions you have about
the application and audition process, degree programs, and student life
at Oberlin. We look forward to meeting you this fall!

Atlanta ; Houston
. Monday, October 1, 20127 -9 p.m, ; Thursday, October 18, 2012 7 - 9 p.m.
i Cobb County Center for the Excellence in Rice University —.
e the Performing Arts e Alice Pratt BrownHall
Tampa ; Los Angeles
Tuesday, October 2, 2012 7 - 9 p.m. i Saturday, October 20, 20121 - 3:30 p.m.
University of South Florida — E University of California, Los Angeles -
________ Marshall Student CenterBallroom ! AckermanUnion !
Interlochen i San Francisco
Sunday, October 7, 20121 - 3 p.m. : Sunday, October 21, 2012 12 - 2:30 p.m.
._______Interlochen Centerforthe Arts i NobHill Masonic Center !
' Oberlin : Portland
: Monday, October 8, 2012 4:30 - 6:30 p.m. Monday, October 22, 20126 - 8 p.m.
S Sky BarKohlBuilding i PortlandArtMyseum
Cincinnati i Seattle
Tuesday, October 9, 20127 -9p.m. ! Tuesday, October 23, 20127 - 9 p.m.
University of Cincinnati — - Fisher Pavilion at Seattle Center
S Tangeman University Center e e ;
L Minneapolis Washington D.C. '
i Thursday, October 11, 20127 -9 p.m. ! Sunday, October 28, 2012 1 - 3 p.m.
: University of Minnesota Twin Cities - ; Walter E. Washington Convention Center
Coffman Memorial Union
Chicago i Boston
Sunday, October 14, 2012 1 - 3:30 p.m. Thursday, November 1, 20126 - 8 p.m.
:_ChiArts - Chicago High School for the Arts : | Boston Center for the Arts, Cyclorama
Chicago - North Shore : Philadelphia
Monday, October 15,20127 -9 p.m. | Monday, November 5, 2012 7 - 9 p.m.
] Northwestern University Campus . _: National Museum of Jewish American History _:
: New York City i Upstate New York
! Tuesday, October 16, 2012 6:30 -9 p.m. ! Tuesday, November 6, 20125-7 p.m.
{__._.Jacob K. Javits Convention Center i | Eastman School of Music
Dallas

Wednesday, October 17, 20127 - 9 p.m.
Owen Fine Arts Center -
Southern Methodist University

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

For more information visit:
http://new.oberlin.edu/conservatory/admissions/college-fairs.dot



